Self-Drive Holidays – Enchanting Islands



Tariffs

- Cost per person in Canadian \$s.
- Rates include HST.
- Youth and Child rates are based on sharing room with 2 adults and using existing bedding (2 beds).
- Twin Occupancy room will accommodate up to four persons including Adult, Youth and Child.

Tour Code: DM-EIS

Rates with Rental Car for 2021.

From	То	Twin	Single	Triple	Quad	Child (6 to 12)
1-May-21	31-Oct-21	\$2,618	\$4,610	\$2,044	\$1,938	\$874
I May 21	01 00t 21	Ψ2)010	ψ 1,010	Ψ=/σ · ·	Ψ=,σσσ	ψω

Blackout dates may apply. Please check with us.

Rates without Rental Car for 2021.

From	То	Twin	Single	Triple	Quad	Child (6 to 12)
1-May-21	31-Oct-21	\$1,748	\$3,023	\$1,392	\$1,354	\$874
I May 21	31 000 21	ΨΞ), 10	ψ0)0 <u>2</u> 0	Ψ1)002	ΨΞ)00 1	Ψ01 1

Blackout dates may apply. Please check with us.

Tour Code: DM-EIS

Rates with Rental Car for 2022.

	From	То	Twin	Single	Triple	Quad	Child (6 to 12)
1-May-22 31-Oct-22 \$2,722 \$4,794 \$2,124 \$2,017 \$909	1-May-22	31-Oct-22	\$2,722	\$4,794	\$2,124	\$2,017	\$909

Blackout dates may apply. Please check with us.

Rates without Rental Car for 2022.

From	То	Twin	Single	Triple	Quad	Child (6 to 12)
1-May-22	31-Oct-22	\$1,818	\$3,144	\$1,447	\$1,409	\$909
,		1 /	1 - 7	' '	, ,	•

Blackout dates may apply. Please check with us.

Self-Drive Holidays – Enchanting Islands



Beds	Occupancy
🗗 or 🗗 🗗	11
🕏 or 🕬 🗗	•
ØØ	111
₽ ₽	1111
₽ ₽	++++
₽	++++
	ক or কক ক or কক কক কক কক

For more information on Rooming and how rates apply, please refer to Important Notes.